
2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Ladies' Moguls Finals

Lake Placid (USA) 20.01.2008 Start time 14:00

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Course Profile

Wilderness

Length

Width

Gradient

FIS Homologation No.

Pace Time

Judge 1 (Turns)

Judge 2 (Turns)

Judge 3 (Turns)

Judge 4 (Turns)

Judge 5 (Turns)

Judge 6 (Air)

Judge 7 (Air)

Weather sunny

Temperature (start/finish) -27° C

Snow hard packed

Temperature (start/finish) -2° C

Wind light wind

ROTERMUND Konrad

LAVOIE Christian

KIMBALL Jamie

KANNINEN Timo

KELLETT Aaron

FIS

CAN

USA

FIN

USA

245 m

20 m

27.5°

7004.003.90

29.87

SIMSON Sarah

MEDWICK Brian

COUTURIER Bertran

KITOV Oleg

DARGAN Garry

BENOIT Gerry

HOWELL Frank

USA

CAN

FRA

RUS

AUS

CAN

USA

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 9 20698131 USA  4.5  4.2  4.2  4.0  4.2  12.6  2.1

 2.3

 2.0

 2.2

bL

3p

 1.20

 1.20

 5.28  5.04  5.16  6.44 24.20ROARK Michelle 28.76

 11 24816812 RUS  3.7  4.0  4.0  4.0  4.0  12.0  2.2

 2.5

 2.1

 2.4

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 5.64  5.40  5.52  6.61 24.13STOLYAROVA 

Ekaterina

28.34

 5 22675963 CZE  4.3  4.1  4.2  4.1  4.3  12.6  2.0

 1.9

 1.9

 2.0

3p

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.68  4.68  4.68  5.61 22.89SUDOVA Nikola 30.82

 19 23296774 CAN  3.8  3.8  3.4  4.1  4.1  11.7  2.4

 2.2

 2.3

 2.1

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 5.52  5.28  5.40  5.49 22.59ROBICHAUD Audrey 31.12

 10 21756405 USA  4.2  4.0  4.1  4.0  4.1  12.2  1.8

 1.6

 1.7

 1.7

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.08  4.08  4.08  5.85 22.13ROBERTSON Shelly 30.24

 8 24721756 USA  3.6  3.1  3.3  3.8  3.5  10.4  1.7

 2.2

 1.8

 2.2

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.68  4.80  4.74  6.71 21.85SNYDERMAN Kayla 28.10

 22 23285137 USA  3.4  3.4  3.5  3.7  3.4  10.3  2.1

 2.1

 2.0

 1.9

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 5.04  4.68  4.86  6.34 21.50KEARNEY Hannah 29.01

 18 21811698 USA  3.3  3.0  3.4  3.2  3.2  9.7  1.3

 1.1

 1.4

 1.3

bPp

7oA

 1.20

 1.39

 3.08  3.48  3.28  6.54 19.52VOGTLI Jillian Rachell 28.52

 16 24259069 CAN  2.9  2.7  2.9  3.3  3.0  8.8  2.0

 2.0

 2.1

 2.0

3

fT

 1.20

 1.25

 4.90  5.02  4.96  5.73 19.49BAZIN Nathalie 30.53

 4 230436010 CAN  3.0  2.6  3.0  2.8  2.0  8.4  1.9

 2.0

 1.7

 2.1

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 4.68  4.56  4.62  5.78 18.80RICHARDS Kristi 30.41

 1 219785311 AUT  2.7  3.0  3.1  3.4  2.7  8.8  1.0

 2.1

 1.1

 2.2

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.72  3.96  3.84  5.63 18.27MARBLER Margarita 30.78

 2 236072212 ITA  2.3  2.0  3.1  3.0  2.5  7.8  2.0

 2.3

 2.0

 2.2

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 5.16  5.04  5.10  5.34 18.24SCANZIO Deborah 31.50

 7 239709713 JPN  2.6  2.3  2.8  3.1  2.7  8.1  1.5

 1.3

 1.5

 1.3

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.36  3.36  3.36  5.91 17.37ITO Miki 30.09

 15 248472014 CAN  1.5  1.4  0.9  1.8  1.4  4.3  2.1

 0.0

 2.3

 0.0

3

0

 1.20

 0.15

 2.52  2.76  2.64  5.74 12.68DUFOUR-LAPOINTE 

Chloe

30.51
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2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Ladies' Moguls Finals

Lake Placid (USA) 20.01.2008 Start time 14:00

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 3 226604415 USA  0.1  1.3  0.5  0.5  0.5  1.5  1.6

 0.0

 1.5

 0.0

3

0

 1.20

 0.15

 1.92  1.80  1.86  4.29 7.65TORITO Emiko 34.11

 6 217525216 JPN  1.1  1.6  1.6  1.8  1.8  5.0  1.7

 0.2

 1.8

 0.1

bPp

7oA

 1.20

 1.39

 2.31  2.29  2.30  0.00 7.30UEMURA Aiko 49.79

Results from Qualification

 13 217515517 CAN  3.7  3.7  4.3  3.8  3.7  11.2  1.4

 1.9

 1.5

 2.1

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 3.96  4.32  4.14  5.12 20.46KERFOOT Sylvia 32.06

 14 236411718 USA  3.5  3.6  3.9  3.9  3.7  11.2  1.4

 1.8

 1.5

 2.0

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.84  4.20  4.02  5.12 20.34MCPHIE Heather 32.05

 24 232938619 USA  3.2  2.7  3.5  3.9  3.0  9.7  1.5

 2.0

 1.5

 2.0

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.20  4.20  4.20  5.89 19.79OUTTRIM Eliza 30.13

 17 241349020 FRA  3.7  3.1  3.5  3.7  3.0  10.3  1.5

 2.0

 1.6

 2.1

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.20  4.44  4.32  5.10 19.72BOULANGEAT Alizee 32.10

 21 230727021 RUS  4.1  3.3  3.4  3.9  3.6  10.9  1.5

 1.4

 1.6

 1.3

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.48  3.48  3.48  4.56 18.94LAZARENKO Olga 33.44

 20 248158422 RUS  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3  1.2

 0.0

 1.3

 0.0

3  1.20

 0.15

 1.44  1.56  1.50  0.00 1.80MURATOVA Elena 0.00

 26 248529923 SWE  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 RNSSCHRIWER Martina 0.00

 27 2485294 GBR  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 DNSKOYANDER Elleanor 0.00

Head Judge

KANNINEN Timo (FIN)

Chief of Scoring

PERSCH Mario (AUT)
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